
W09

SYUNSUI CURRY KOBOMOOMIN CAFE KARUIZAWA

TM10-A

TM10-B

NW79 NW412F

1F

NW01

NW02-A

NW02-B

NW03-A

NW03-B

NW06

NW07

NW08

NW04

NW05

NW29

NW30

NW31

NW33

NW34

NW35

NW36NW32

NW09 NW12・13

NW14

NW15

NW10

NW11
NW39

NW40

NW38
NW37-F

NW17・18NW16

NW19

NW24 NW25 NW26 NW27・28

NW20

NW21 NW22 NW23

W03 W04 W05 W06 W07・08 W10
W09

W17 W18～24

W11

W12

W13

W14

W15

W16

NW66・67・68

NW69

NW70

NW71

TM17

TM16

TM18

NW60

NW61

NW62・63

NW65

NW64

TM22

TM21

TM19・20

NW52・53

NW56・57

NW54・55

NW58

TM26

TM25

TM24

TM23

NW43

NW46

NW49

NW50

NW44・45

NW51

NW47・48

NW42
NW74・75NW76

NW77 AJ01・02・03 AJ04・05・06 AJ07・08 AJ09・10・11 AJ12・13 AJ14・15 AJ16

FC01 FC02 FC03 FC04 FC05 FC06

FC07FC08

CM09

CM10

CM11

CM12

CM13CM14

CM08 CM01

CM06

TM15 TM14 TM13

GM02

GM05

GM06

GM07

GM08

GM09

GM10

GM04

GM11

GM13

GM01

GM12

GM03

GM14

GM15
GM19 GM20 GM21

E01

NE01

NE02

NE45 E03・05

E04

NE03

NE05NE06

NE04

NE07

NE08

NE09・10 NE13・14

NE12

NE11

NE17・18

NE19・20

NE22・23

NE15・16・21

NE24

NE25

NE26

NE27

NE28・29 NE30

NE31・36・37・38

NE32

NE33

NE34・35

NE39

NE40

NE41

NE42-A

NE42-B

NE42-C

NE43・44

E22-A

E22-B

E23

E24

E06 E19

E20

E21

E07

E08・09

E10

CM
15

TM04

TM03

TM01・02

TM08

TM07

TM06

TM05

TM12

TM11

TM09

CM03

CM05

SC01

SC02

SC03SC04

SC05

SC07

SC06

SC08

CM02
CM04

CM07

NW37-D

NW37-B・C

NW37-E

NW37-A

E02

NW20

Newly Opened 4.25

Re-opening
on 4.24

Re-opening on
4.5

Newly Opened 4.18

P1P

2F

P2

P3

P4

P5

P7

P6

P6

1F

Flight of Stairs

Flight
of

Stairs

Karuizawa Station
South  Exit

Multi-functional Space

Pet Friendly Area

投幣式婴儿推车

硬幣解鎖式嬰兒推車

동전식 잠금장치 베이비 카트

Coin-Lock Baby Cart

AED

外币兑换机

外幣兌換機

외화 환전기

Currency Exchange Machine
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B-23

G-1
B-1

B-24

G-5
B-5

G-2
B-2

E14・15・16

E17・18

Please use them when moving around
the facility or going to the station.

Umbrellas loaned out free of
charge

우산 무료 대여 서비스
雨伞免费租用服务 免費借傘服務

시설 내 또는 역으로 이동 시 이용해 주세요.

请在前往到设施内或车站时使用。

請在設施內移動時或前往車站時使用。

Times
CAR SHARE

Ostomates’Toilet

人工肛門攜帶者洗手間
오스트 메이트

人工肛门携带者洗手间

Information Counter

RAMEN FUKUEI

KUA`AINA

Souvenir
Court

SC

Souvenirs in Karuizawa

West

New
West

Tree
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Karuizawa
aji no
machi

Food
Court
TAIYO TO MIDORI
NO KITCHEN

Center
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Garden
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East

East

Photo Spot

Illumination

For Sengataki Onsen, Nagano For Karuizawa Prince Hotel  East, Tokyo

Bus Parking

Hokuriku Shinkansen

Karuizawa Prince Hotel West Karuizawa Prince Hotel West

Dog Run

PREMIUM POTA PASTA
CAFFE RESORT

SACRÉE FLEUR

DASHI TO SHINSHU GOHAN
SAKUYAHONTEN

For Kyu-Karuizawa

SHINSHU SOBADOKORO
YAMAHEI

Gate② P2～P6
Entrance / Exit

Gate⑤ Exit Only

Entrance / Exit for Buses

Gate① P1 Entrance / Exit ・Motorcycle entrance / exit Gate③ P3～P6 Entrance / Exit Gate④ P7 Entrance / Exit

P
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n
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Karuizawa Prince Hotel West

KIDS AREA

KIDS AREA

EV Parking

Event Venue

Rest area
休息区

휴식 공간
休息區

GRASS FIELD
Tree Mall

GARDEN MALL

GRASS FIELD

No pets allowedNo pets allowed

Event Venue

Karuizawa
Prince Hotel East
The Prince Villa
Karuizawa

Karuizawa
Prince Hotel East
The Prince Villa
Karuizawa

East Area West Area / Karuizawa Aji no Machi 

KARUIZAWA PRINCE BOWL

ENGLISH

FLOOR GUIDE

Remodeling

NW72

Parking lot: approx. 3,500 vehicles
停车场：约3500台　停車場：約3,500台

주차장：약 3,500대

Motorcycle parking lot details
关于摩托车的停放　關於摩托車的停放

오토바이 주륜에 대하여

The motorcycle parking lot is free to use.
摩托车停放免费。摩托車開放免費停放。

오토바이의 주륜은 무료

Guests arriving via motorcycle should enter
through the small road by Gate① before using
the parking lot.
使用摩托车的顾客，请从①号门旁的道路入场，

并将车停放在摩托车专用停车场内。

騎乘摩托車的顧客，請從閘門①旁的道路入場，

並將車子停放在摩托車專用停車場內。

Motorcycle only parking lot
摩托车专用停车场

摩托車專用停車場

오토바이 전용 주륜장

오토바이로 오시는 고객님은 게이트 ①측 도로로 
입장하셔서 전용 주륜장을 이용하여 주십시오.

W01・02

NW59

NW73

Photo Spot

KARUIZAWA PLAY BOX
Commemorative Monument

Re-opening on 4.22

Re-opening
on 4.25

Re-opening
on 3.29

Re-opening on 5.23

Re-opening on 4.25

Newly Opened 4.18

Re-opening
on 4.16

Newly Opened
4.3

Newly Opened
4.11

Photo Spot

Illumination

PIZZA-LA EXPRESS

Newly Opened 3.22

TICKET

* Look inside for details.

사용방법은 ‘안쪽 면’을 확인해 주십시오
使用方法请参阅内页。 使用方法請參閱內頁。

Wheelchair Rental
（Free）

휠체어 대여（무료）
輪椅出租（免費）
轮椅出租（免费）

Clothing
Alterations

수선(옷가지)
修理修理

P1地下停車場：2.0公尺　P2・P3：2.6公尺
P6地下停車場：2.1公尺

P1地下停车场：2.0米　P2･P3：2.6米
P6地下停车场：2.1米

Parking lot height restrictions:

P1 basement: 2.0 m　P2 & P3: 2.6 m
P6 basement: 2.1 m

停车场的高度限制 停車場的高度限制

주차장 높이 제한

P1지하：2.0m　P2・P3：2.6m
P6지하：2.1m

（購物廣場內～皇家王子大飯店之間行駛）

（购物广场内～皇家王子大饭店之间行驶）
（Operates between
the shopping mall and Prince Hotel）

（몰 내~프린스호텔 간 운행）  

G：Green Route Bus　绿线巴士　綠線巴士　그린루트 버스
B：Brown Route Bus  棕线巴士　棕線巴士　브라운루트 버스

ENGLISH

Mobile battery sharing
ChargeSPOT

영업시간은 Web 사이트를 확인하여 주십시오.
※일부 서비스 또는 영업시간이 변경되는 경우가 있습니다.

關於營業時間請上官網確認。
※部分服務項目及營業時間亦有發生變更的可能性。

Visit the website to view our business hours. ※Some service / business hours are subject to change.
请至官网查询营业时间。
*部分服务项目及营业时间可能进行调整。

discount validation machine

parking fee pay station in advance
优惠认证机　優惠認證機　할인인증기

事前精算机　事前精算機　사전정산기

Brands in stock
销售品牌 品牌總覽

취급 브랜드

Massage chairs
（fee-based）

안마의자（유료）
按摩椅（付費）

按摩椅（收费）

Multipurpose seat
 (changing table)

유니버설 시트(다목적 시트)
照護床
多功能座板

KARUIZAWA
VILLA SALES

CENTER

GM16・17・18

NW78-A NW78-B

Stores
销售店铺

취급하는 숍
販售店舖

HAKUHINKAN
TOY PARK（W16）

FLOWER KIDS
FACTORY（W18～24）

Newly Opened 4.4

Re-opening on
11.30 after moving

Closing on 5.6
for moving




